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ROYAL GOVERNMENT OF BHUTAN 

Bhutan Narcotics Control Authority 

Thimphu: Bhutan 

BNCA/HRS/13/2021-22/       Date:25th Feb 2022 

ACTIVATION OF WORK-FROM-HOME 

Following the press release dated February 22, 2022 from the National Covid-19 Task Force, the Bhutan 

Narcotics Control Authority activated the Work-from-Home (WFH) protocols for BNCA Services. In 

line with RCSC’s WFH protocols, the BNCA will continue to provide our services to our valuable clients.  

For urgent matters, kindly contact at the following numbers: 

 

 

 
 

The WFH will be lifted in accordance with the announcement from the NCTF/Government 

Division Name  Position Title Contact 

No. 

E mail id 

Office of 

Director 

Sonam Dorji Director General 17612104 sdorji@bnca.gov.bt 

Yangdon PA to DG 17709765 yangdon@bnca.gov.bt 

Supply 

Reduction 

Division 

Ugyen Tshering  Chief Program 

Officer 

17674010 utshering@bnca.gov.bt 

Tshering Choden Sr. Pharmacist 17642244 tsheringc@bnca.gov.bt 

 

Demand 

Reduction 

Division 

Nima Damdul Chief Program 

Officer 

77629304 ndamdul@bnca.gov.bt 

Sonam Jamtsho Dy. Chief 

Program Officer 

17518348 sjamtsho@bnca.gov.bt 

Phurba Zangmo Dy. Chief 

Program Officer 

17828242 pzangmo@bnca.gov.bt 

Secretariat 

Services 

(Legal) 

Tshering Om Sr. Legal Officer 77468895 tsheringom@bnca.gov.bt 

Secretariat 

Services (PPS) 

 

Namgay Sr. Planning 

Officer 

17826186 namgay2010@education.gov.bt 

Secretariat 

Services (AFS 

Ganga Pradhan HR Officer 

 

17841640 gpradhan@bnca.gov.bt 

Sonam Phuntsho Admin.  17785302 sphuntsho@bnca.gov.bt 

Cheki Edon Accounts 17674472 chekie@bnca.gov.bt 

Namgay Dem Store 17496744 ndem@bnca.gov.bt 
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